

NEWS RELEASE - October 31, 2023

Contact: Nick Letzkus letzkus@smenet.org

Future of Mining To Be Showcased at MINEXCHANGE 2024

This world-class event is the leading platform for professionals and students to advance the industry that is meeting society's needs responsibly and sustainably. From February 25-28 in Phoenix, AZ, thousands of leaders from across the globe will meet at mining's premier annual conference, the MINEXCHANGE 2024 SME Annual Conference & Expo.

Each year, MINEXCHANGE offers a technical program unmatched in depth and breadth of information. The 2024 program will drive the continued modernization of the industry, which is currently leveraging next-level advances in AI and data implementation, and elevating the responsible mining initiatives critical to a sustainable future, including water stewardship.

"MINEXCHANGE 2024 is poised to provide current and prospective leaders with a roadmap for success in a world made possible by mining," said David L. Kanagy, SME Executive Director and CEO. "We look forward to another opportunity to put the many virtues and key players of the industry on display."

Other MINEXCHANGE 2024 highlights include:

- Short courses offering up to 21 professional development hours (PDH)
- Expo with more than 750 booths
- Field trips to regional geological and mining sites

For more information regarding the MINEXCHANGE 2024 SME Annual Conference & Expo, visit smeannualconference.org.







About SME

The Society for Mining, Metallurgy & Exploration (SME) brings together the mining and mineral industry's brightest and most dedicated professionals. Over 13,000 global members advance their careers with the world-class technical resources, educational programs, networking opportunities and professional development tools from SME. Our members are focused on sharing best practices for safety, environmental stewardship and moving mining forward. SME. *Inspiring mining professionals worldwide*.